
CLEAR BOGGY RANCHNEWLY RENOVATED HOME IN THE COUNTRY!

UNITED COUNTRY 

ALTATERRA REALTY & AUCTION

1875 NE 17TH ST, Suite 120

Paris, Texas 75460

903.438.2585

The information contained in this brochure has been obtained from sources believed to be reliable and is believed to be correct, but the sellers, broker and  auctioneers do not guarantee its accuracy. All distances, sizes, capacities, and 
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PROPERTY HIGHLIGHTS

Price:

Bedrooms:

Bathrooms:

Square Feet:

Property Size:

$295,000

3

2

1,421

4.00± Acres

Newly Renovated 3 Bed 2 Bath on 4 acres. Updated flooring, interior & exterior paint. Additional storage building with 

garage door access. Come Look! Contact United Country AltaTerra Realty today for your private showing and for more 

information!
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Nick Bethea, Realtor

Cell: (903) 272-4812

Email: nbethea@altaterrarealty.com

License: 757719

4112 CR 32500 | PARIS TEXAS


